Medzinarodné majstrovstva v motokrose

Senkvice
13. 08. 2023
053202312023 TABULKA PRUJEZDU

Finale 1 - MX Junior

Cas/Time
Datum/Date
Strana/Page

13:43:09
13.08.23
1

8

9

188949537 | 39 |418| 2 |539|118| 96 |501|438| 99 |485|999| 79 |174| 50 |117|613|177|826 323|639 | 17 |181 43 | 27 |
188|949 537 | 39 |418|539| 2 |118| 96 |501|438|485| 99 |999| 79 | 50 |174|117|613|177|639 826 | 17 |323|181 43 | 27 |
188|949 537 | 39 |418|539| 2 | 96 |501|118|438|485|999| 99 | 50 |174| 79 |613|177|117|639 826 | 17 |323|181| 43 | 27 |
188|949 537 |418|539| 39 | 2 | 96 |501|118|438|485|999| 50 | 79 | 99 |174|613|177|117|639 826 | 17 |323|181| 43 | 27 |
188|949 537 |418|539| 39 | 2 | 96 |501|118|438|485|999| 50 | 79 |174| 99 |613|177|117|639 826 | 17 |323|181 43 | 27 |
188|949 537 |418|539| 39 | 2 | 96 |501|118|438|485|999| 50 | 79 |174| 99 |613|177|117|639 826 | 17 |323|181 43 | 27 |
188|949 418 537|539| 39 | 2 | 96 |501|118|438|485|999| 50 | 79 |174| 99 |613|117|177|639 826 | 17 |323|181 43 | 27 |
188|949 418 |539|537| 39 | 2 | 96 |501|118|438|485|999| 79 | 50 |174| 99 |117|613|177|826| 17 |323|181| 43 | 27 |639|

188|418|949|539|537| 39 | 2 | 9 |501|438|118|485|999| 79 | 50 |174| 99 |ll7|613|177|826| 17 |323|181| 43 | 27 |

10 188|418|949|539|537| 39 | 2 | 96 |501|438|118|485|999| 50 | 79 |174| 99 |117|613|177|826| 17 |181| 43 | 27 |

11 188|418|949|537| 39 | 2 | 96 |501|438|118|485|999| 79 | 50 |174 539|117 99 |613|177|826 | 17 |

12 188|418|949|537| 39 | 2 | 96 |501|438|118|485|999] 79 |



